Rev E
PSEP1065 SERIES
30~65 Watts
Open Frame Power Supplies
Single, Dual, Triple Output
9/29/2023 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Size: 4in x 2in x 1.24in (101.6mm x 50.8mm x 31.5mm)

• UL/CUL, CB, and FCC Safety Approvals
  DESCRIPTION
The PSEP1065 series of AC/DC open frame power supplies offers 30-65 watts of output
power in a compact 4” x 2” x 1.24” package. This series consists of single, dual, and triple
outputs with a wide input voltage range of 90-264VAC. Each model in this series is RoHS
compliant and offers over voltage, over current, and short circuit protection. This series
has also been 100% burn-in and hi-pot tested and offers UL/CUL, CB, and FCC safety
approvals.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Single Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise Load Regulation
PSEP1065-1200
90-264VAC 65W
12V 5.41A
±2% Max.  ±3% Max.
PSEP1065-1500 15V 4.33A
PSEP1065-1900 19V 3.42A
PSEP1065-2400 24V 2.70A
PSEP1065-3600 36V 1.08A
PSEP1065-4800 48V 1.35A
PSEP1060-1200
90-264VAC 60W
12V 5.00A
±2% Max. ±3% Max.
PSEP1060-1500 15V 4.00A
PSEP1060-1900 19V 3.15A
PSEP1060-2400 24V 2.50A
PSEP1060-3600 36V 1.66A
PSEP1060-4800 48V 1.25A
PSEP1050-0500
90-264VAC 50W
5V 10.00A
±2% Max. ±3% Max.
PSEP1050-1200 12V 4.16A
PSEP1050-1500 15V 3.33A
PSEP1050-1900 19V 2.63A
PSEP1050-2400 24V 2.08A
PSEP1050-3600 36V 1.38A
PSEP1050-4800 48V 1.04A
PSEP1045-0500
90-264VAC 45W
5V 9.00A
±2% Max. ±3% Max.
PSEP1045-1200 12V 3.75A
PSEP1045-1500 15V 3.00A
PSEP1045-1900 19V 2.36A
PSEP1045-2400 24V 1.87A
PSEP1045-3600 36V 1.25A
PSEP1045-4800 48V 0.93A
PSEP1040-0500
90-264VAC 40W
5V 8.00A
±2% Max. ±3% Max.
PSEP1040-1200 12V 3.33A
PSEP1040-1500 15V 2.66A
PSEP1040-1900 19V 2.10A
PSEP1040-2400 24V 1.66A
PSEP1040-3600 36V 1.11A
PSEP1040-4800 48V 0.83A
PSEP1030-0500
90-264VAC 30W
5V 6.00A
±2% Max. ±3% Max.
PSEP1030-1200 12V 2.50A
PSEP1030-1500 15V 2.00A
PSEP1030-1900 19V 1.57A
PSEP1030-2400 24V 1.25A
Rev E
PSEP1065 SERIES

Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power 1
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power 2
PSEP1065-12D0
90-264VAC 65W
12V 5.20A 62.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
±2% Max. ±5% Max.
PSEP1065-15D0 15V 4.16A 62.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1065-19D0 19V 3.28A 62.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1065-24D0 24V 2.60A 62.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1065-12E3 12V 4.16A 50W 5V 3A 15W
PSEP1065-24E3 24V 2.08A 50W 5V 3A 15W
PSEP1065-12E4 12V 3.75A 45W 5V 4A 20W
PSEP1065-24E4 24V 1.87A 45W 5V 4A 20W
PSEP1050-12D0
90-264VAC 50W
12V 3.95A 47.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
±2% Max. ±5% Max.
PSEP1050-15D0 15V 3.16A 47.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1050-19D0 19V 2.50A 47.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1050-24D0 24V 1.97A 47.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1050-12E3 12V 2.91A 35W 5V 3A 15W
PSEP1050-24E3 24V 1.45A 35W 5V 3A 15W
PSEP1050-12E4 12V 2.50A 30W 5V 4A 20W
PSEP1050-24E4 24V 1.25A 30W 5V 4A 20W
PSEP1045-12D0
90-264VAC 45W
12V 3.54A 42.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
±2% Max. ±5% Max.
PSEP1045-15D0 15V 2.83A 42.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1045-19D0 19V 2.23A 42.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1045-24D0 24V 1.77A 42.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1045-12E2 12V 2.91A 35W 5V 2A 10W
PSEP1045-24E2 24V 1.45A 35W 5V 2A 10W
PSEP1045-12E3 12V 2.50A 30W 5V 3A 15W
PSEP1045-24E3 24V 1.25A 30W 5V 3A 15W
PSEP1040-12D0
90-264VAC 40W
12V 3.12A 37.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
±2% Max. ±5% Max.
PSEP1040-15D0 15V 2.50A 37.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1040-19D0 19V 1.97A 37.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1040-24D0 24V 1.56A 37.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1040-12E2 12V 2.50A 30W 5V 2A 10W
PSEP1040-24E2 24V 1.25A 30W 5V 2A 10W
PSEP1040-12E3 12V 2.08A 25W 5V 3A 15W
PSEP1040-24E3 24V 1.04A 25W 5V 3A 15W
PSEP1030-12D0
90-264VAC 30W
12V 2.29A 27.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
±2% Max. ±5% Max.
PSEP1030-15D0 15V 1.83A 27.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1030-19D0 19V 1.44A 27.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1030-24D0 24V 1.14A 27.5W 5V 0.5A 2.5W
PSEP1030-12E2 12V 1.66A 20W 5V 2A 10W
PSEP1030-24E2 24V 0.83A 20W 5V 2A 10W
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Triple Output Models
Model Number
Input

Current
Output
Power 1
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power 2
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power 3
PSEP1065-12T3 90-264VAC 65W 12V 3.86A 46.4W 5V 3A 15W -12V 0.3A 3.6W ±2% Max. ±5% Max. PSEP1065-12T4 12V 3.45A 41.4W 5V 4A 20W -12V 0.3A 3.6W
PSEP1050-12T3 90-264VAC 50W 12V 2.61A 31.4W 5V 3A 15W -12V 0.3A 3.6W ±2% Max. ±5% Max. PSEP1050-12T4 12V 2.20A 26.4W 5V 4A 20W -12V 0.3A 3.6W
PSEP1045-12T2 90-264VAC 45W 12V 2.61A 31.4W 5V 2A 10W -12V 0.3A 3.6W ±2% Max. ±5% Max. PSEP1045-12T3 12V 2.20A 26.4W 5V 3A 15W -12V 0.3A 3.6W
PSEP1065-24T3 90-264VAC 65W 24V 1.93A 46.4W 5V 3A 15W -12V 0.3A 3.6W ±2% Max. ±5% Max. PSEP1065-24T4 24V 1.72A 41.4W 5V 4A 20W -12V 0.3A 3.6W
PSEP1050-24T3 90-264VAC 50W 24V 1.30A 31.4W 5V 3A 15W -12V 0.3A 3.6W ±2% Max. ±5% Max. PSEP1050-24T4 24V 1.10A 26.4W 5V 4A 20W -12V 0.3A 3.6W
PSEP1045-24T2 90-264VAC 45W 24V 1.30A 31.4W 5V 2A 10W -12V 0.3A 3.6W ±2% Max. ±5% Max. PSEP1045-24T3 24V 1.10A 26.4W 5V 3A 15W -12V 0.3A 3.6W
Rev E
PSEP1065 SERIES